
 
 
 

Friends Guest Passes 
 
 

Guest passes may be redeemed for the following performances 
in the 2018/19 season. * 

 
 

Czech Philharmonic       Mon, Oct 29 
Edgar Meyer, Béla Fleck & Zakir Hussain    Sat, Nov 10 
Danish String Quartet       Mon, Nov 12 
Gil Shaham, violin & Akira Eguchi, piano    Thu, Nov 15 
Royal Concertgebouw Orchestra      Wed, Feb 13 
Lara Downes, piano (with Rhiannon Giddens)    Sat, Feb 23 
Kronos Quartet        Sat, Mar 2 
Sir András Schiff, piano       Tue, Mar 5 
Steven Isserlis, cello & Connie Shih, piano    Wed, Mar 6 
Master Class: Sir James Galway      Thu, Mar 14 
Dr. Lonnie Smith Trio       Sat, Mar 16 
Christina & Michelle Naughton, pianos     Sun, Mar 24  
Chucho Valdés        Sat, Apr 6 
Dreamers’ Circus        Wed, Apr 10 
Dénes Várjon, piano       Sat, Apr 13   
Yevgeny Kutik, violin & Anna Polonsky, piano    Tue, Apr 23 
VeVe and Tha Rebels / Dupont Brass     Sat, Apr 27 
Itzhak Perlman, violin & Evgeny Kissin, piano    Sun, Apr 28 
Philharmonix        Sat, May 4 
Transfigured Nights: Alisa Weilerstein, cello; Inon Barnatan, piano;  
 Sergey Khachatryan, violin; Colin Currie, percussion  Thu, May 9 
Evgeny Kissin, piano       Tue, May 21 
Carlos Henriquez Octet       Sat, Jun 1 
Washington Performing Arts Gospel Choirs    Fri, Jun 7 

 
 
 

*THE FINE PRINT: 
Limited ticket quantities are available, and requests will be filled in the order received. 

 
Free tickets are not transferable and may not be exchanged or applied retroactively to previous orders. 

 
Friends will be notified with confirmation of their ticket request, but seating locations will not be confirmed in 

advance of the performance. Seating locations may vary and may not be requested. 
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